

Court No. - 88

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 29843 of 2024

Applicant :- Satish Kumar

Opposite Party :- Union Of India And Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Ali Hasan, Istiyaq Ali

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Ashish Pandey, G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra, J.

As prayed, list this case on 17.06.2025.

Order Date :- 29.5.2025

Ashish/-